
September 22, 2022

Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Owen Fahey Annandale 18:12.51   1
Luke Hugo Big Lake 18:24.02   2
Beckett Miller Brainerd 18:26.83   3
Brian Rogers Cambridge-Isanti 18:27.54   4
Steve Selisker Brainerd 18:32.25   5
Throck Lehmann Alexandria 18:33.16   6
Noah Mix Foley 18:35.77   7
Nolan Jendro Brainerd 18:39.68   8
Nick Meyers Alexandria 18:44.29   9
Peyton Dombeck Cambridge-Isanti 18:48.210  10
Alex Burrows Fergus Falls 19:01.211  11
Micah Gustafson Cambridge-Isanti 19:06.412  12
Tristan Kislenger Cambridge-Isanti 19:09.113  13
Zach Richards Alexandria 19:21.714  14
Micah Mouser Fergus Falls 19:25.715  15
Aaron Shern Fergus Falls 19:31.416  16
Gavin Kadlec Foley 19:31.917  17
Connor Bickford Cambridge-Isanti 19:32.418  18
Phil Yerigan Cambridge-Isanti 19:38.319  19
Jackson Lysne Fergus Falls 19:42.020  20
Oliver Thorson Fergus Falls 19:50.021  21
Gavin Vold Big Lake 19:53.222  22
Carter Mielke Brainerd 19:54.323  23
Joseph Neumann Brainerd 19:56.424  24
Owen Jensen Alexandria 19:59.125  25
Landon Votava Fergus Falls 19:59.426  26
Treytin Beyers Cambridge-Isanti 20:02.927  27
Nolan Kelly Rocori 20:04.7(< 5)  28
Nolan Kraker Princeton 20:05.128  29
Caiden Raske Brainerd 20:05.129  30
Kody Nelson Princeton 20:06.930  31
Kevin Winkelman Big Lake 20:09.331  32
Eli Knapp Brainerd 20:12.932  33
Micah Walswick Alexandria 20:16.133  34
Jackson Dutcher Alexandria 20:18.034  35
Berg Swanson Alexandria 20:21.035  36
Eric Swanson Fergus Falls 20:25.036  37
Mason Foss Sauk Rapids-Rice 20:27.4(< 5)  38
Austin Nichols Brainerd 20:28.6(> 7)  39
Nolan Swenson Cambridge-Isanti 20:32.7(> 7)  40
Camden Skjeret Fergus Falls 20:32.8(> 7)  41
Connor Garrison Alexandria 20:36.7(> 7)  42
Wyatt Kassa Cambridge-Isanti 20:36.9(> 7)  43
Austin Burgess Cambridge-Isanti 20:41.0(> 7)  44
Brennan Hill Annandale 20:42.437  45
Trent Erickson Big Lake 20:46.438  46
Clayton Peppel Fergus Falls 20:46.8(> 7)  47
Ty Lieser Rocori 20:52.6(< 5)  48
Robert Mollinedo Cambridge-Isanti 20:54.9(> 7)  49
Kevin Hansen Cambridge-Isanti 20:57.3(> 7)  50
Marvin Hernandez Willmar 20:58.339  51
Elijah Kjolhaug Alexandria 21:02.0(> 7)  52
Jacob Kent Annandale 21:03.540  53
Jaret Brakken Willmar 21:04.541  54
William Nuss Fergus Falls 21:05.2(> 7)  55
David Herath Brainerd 21:11.6(> 7)  56

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Jacob Vogel St. Cloud Tech 21:12.242  57
Ethan Rock Cambridge-Isanti 21:13.3(> 7)  58
James Merry Cambridge-Isanti 21:14.1(> 7)  59
Kyler J Carlson Brainerd 21:17.6(> 7)  60
Brody Bruns Annandale 21:17.743  61
Briley Olsonawski Thief River Falls 21:19.244  62
Graham Anderson Princeton 21:22.345  63
Easton Zeidler Annandale 21:28.246  64
Cooper Running Alexandria 21:28.9(> 7)  65
Jack Krein Thief River Falls 21:31.647  66
Tucker Mulder Cambridge-Isanti 21:35.8(> 7)  67
Samuel Butkowski St. Cloud Tech 21:36.948  68
Sam Renner Brainerd 21:38.6(> 7)  69
Joshua Allen St. Cloud Tech 21:42.449  70
Hudson Nyberg Alexandria 21:46.9(> 7)  71
Brenden Marstein Princeton 21:48.250  72
Logan Anderson Cambridge-Isanti 21:56.0(> 7)  73
Taite Knapp Brainerd 22:06.7(> 7)  74
Alessandro Medici Foley 22:09.051  75
Avery Nathe Sauk Rapids-Rice 22:22.6(< 5)  76
Jacob Hadijiyanis Cambridge-Isanti 22:25.7(> 7)  77
Alexander Walk St. Cloud Tech 22:28.352  78
Tristen Carpenter Cambridge-Isanti 22:32.7(> 7)  79
Nick Hamann Alexandria 22:32.9(> 7)  80
Michael Edlund Big Lake 22:36.353  81
Eli Nelson Thief River Falls 22:37.954  82
Aleks Obradovic Annandale 22:38.455  83
Alex Kuepers Brainerd 22:43.9(> 7)  84
Dax Gustafson Cambridge-Isanti 22:44.5(> 7)  85
Aidan Timmann Cambridge-Isanti 22:45.2(> 7)  86
Reece Hansen Fergus Falls 22:55.5(> 7)  87
Aiden Larkin Cambridge-Isanti 23:16.0(> 7)  88
Peyton Anderson Princeton 23:16.256  89
Nate Chaussee Brainerd 23:30.4(> 7)  90
Kyle Peterson Brainerd 23:30.7(> 7)  91
Cody Helriegel Big Lake 23:31.557  92
Logan Kuepers Brainerd 23:31.8(> 7)  93
Judd Woehrle Cambridge-Isanti 23:33.1(> 7)  94
Wyatt Novak Thief River Falls 23:33.358  95
Xavier Silva Willmar 23:33.959  96
Jack Dodson Thief River Falls 23:53.260  97
Cohan Mannie Fergus Falls 23:57.7(> 7)  98
Silas Osborne Brainerd 24:00.0(> 7)  99
Kevin Riggs Princeton 24:01.761 100
Julian Rice St. Cloud Tech 24:03.162 101
Austin Peterson Cambridge-Isanti 24:06.6(> 7) 102
Simon Catton Cambridge-Isanti 24:22.7(> 7) 103
Oscar Melgar Willmar 24:22.963 104
Judah Porta Cambridge-Isanti 24:29.4(> 7) 105
Austin Wahl Foley 24:57.764 106
Isaiah Prom Big Lake 25:06.765 107
Jackson Anderson Cambridge-Isanti 25:10.2(> 7) 108
Julyan Wichman Cambridge-Isanti 25:11.8(> 7) 109
Jonah Overby Big Lake 25:19.8(> 7) 110
Noah Middendorf Sauk Rapids-Rice 25:31.7(< 5) 111
Evan Trompeter Sauk Rapids-Rice 25:42.8(< 5) 112
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September 22, 2022

Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Jermaine Mohondhis Willmar 25:53.166 113
Kai Lacheur Fergus Falls 25:54.7(> 7) 114
Gunnar Swenson St. Cloud Tech 25:55.967 115
Martin Moum Fargo South 25:56.6(< 5) 116
Thomas Holroyd Foley 26:09.668 117
Charlie Madison Big Lake 26:55.8(> 7) 118
Mitchell Thell Foley 26:57.669 119
Ty Lewis Fergus Falls 27:52.4(> 7) 120
Finley Johnson Fergus Falls 28:27.9(> 7) 121
Jacob Spangler Fargo South 29:40.2(< 5) 122
Lance Helps Big Lake 30:54.4(> 7) 123
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September 22, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Cambridge-Isanti Finish Position -     1

57
19:00.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brian Rogers 4 18:27.5   1     4 18:27.5
Peyton Dombeck 10 18:48.2   2    14 37:15.7
Micah Gustafson 12 19:06.4   3    26 56:22.1
Tristan Kislenger 13 19:09.1   4    39 1:15:31.2
Connor Bickford 18 19:32.4   5    57 1:35:03.6
Phil Yerigan (19) 19:38.3   6 (76) 1:54:41.9
Treytin Beyers (27) 20:02.9   7 (103) 2:14:44.8
Nolan Swenson More 20:32.7   8 2:35:17.5
Wyatt Kassa More 20:36.9   9 2:55:54.4
Austin Burgess More 20:41.0  10 3:16:35.4
Robert Mollinedo More 20:54.9  11 3:37:30.3
Kevin Hansen More 20:57.3  12 3:58:27.6
Ethan Rock More 21:13.3  13 4:19:40.9
James Merry More 21:14.1  14 4:40:55.0
Tucker Mulder More 21:35.8  15 5:02:30.8
Logan Anderson More 21:56.0  16 5:24:26.8
Jacob Hadijiyanis More 22:25.7  17 5:46:52.5
Tristen Carpenter More 22:32.7  18 6:09:25.2
Dax Gustafson More 22:44.5  19 6:32:09.7
Aidan Timmann More 22:45.2  20 6:54:54.9
Aiden Larkin More 23:16.0  21 7:18:10.9
Judd Woehrle More 23:33.1  22 7:41:44.0
Austin Peterson More 24:06.6  23 8:05:50.6
Simon Catton More 24:22.7  24 8:30:13.3
Judah Porta More 24:29.4  25 8:54:42.7
Jackson Anderson More 25:10.2  26 9:19:52.9
Julyan Wichman More 25:11.8  27 9:45:04.7

Brainerd Finish Position -     2

63
19:05.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Beckett Miller 3 18:26.8   1     3 18:26.8
Steve Selisker 5 18:32.2   2     8 36:59.0
Nolan Jendro 8 18:39.6   3    16 55:38.6
Carter Mielke 23 19:54.3   4    39 1:15:32.9
Joseph Neumann 24 19:56.4   5    63 1:35:29.3
Caiden Raske (29) 20:05.1   6 (92) 1:55:34.4
Eli Knapp (32) 20:12.9   7 (124) 2:15:47.3
Austin Nichols More 20:28.6   8 2:36:15.9
David Herath More 21:11.6   9 2:57:27.5
Kyler J Carlson More 21:17.6  10 3:18:45.1
Sam Renner More 21:38.6  11 3:40:23.7
Taite Knapp More 22:06.7  12 4:02:30.4
Alex Kuepers More 22:43.9  13 4:25:14.3
Nate Chaussee More 23:30.4  14 4:48:44.7
Kyle Peterson More 23:30.7  15 5:12:15.4
Logan Kuepers More 23:31.8  16 5:35:47.2
Silas Osborne More 24:00.0  17 5:59:47.2

Fergus Falls Finish Position -     3

83
19:30.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Alex Burrows 11 19:01.2   1    11 19:01.2
Micah Mouser 15 19:25.7   2    26 38:26.9

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Fergus Falls Finish Position -     3

83
19:30.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Aaron Shern 16 19:31.4   3    42 57:58.3
Jackson Lysne 20 19:42.0   4    62 1:17:40.3
Oliver Thorson 21 19:50.0   5    83 1:37:30.3
Landon Votava (26) 19:59.4   6 (109) 1:57:29.7
Eric Swanson (36) 20:25.0   7 (145) 2:17:54.7
Camden Skjeret More 20:32.8   8 2:38:27.5
Clayton Peppel More 20:46.8   9 2:59:14.3
William Nuss More 21:05.2  10 3:20:19.5
Reece Hansen More 22:55.5  11 3:43:15.0
Cohan Mannie More 23:57.7  12 4:07:12.7
Kai Lacheur More 25:54.7  13 4:33:07.4
Ty Lewis More 27:52.4  14 5:00:59.8
Finley Johnson More 28:27.9  15 5:29:27.7

Alexandria Finish Position -     4

87
19:22.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Throck Lehmann 6 18:33.1   1     6 18:33.1
Nick Meyers 9 18:44.2   2    15 37:17.3
Zach Richards 14 19:21.7   3    29 56:39.0
Owen Jensen 25 19:59.1   4    54 1:16:38.1
Micah Walswick 33 20:16.1   5    87 1:36:54.2
Jackson Dutcher (34) 20:18.0   6 (121) 1:57:12.2
Berg Swanson (35) 20:21.0   7 (156) 2:17:33.2
Connor Garrison More 20:36.7   8 2:38:09.9
Elijah Kjolhaug More 21:02.0   9 2:59:11.9
Cooper Running More 21:28.9  10 3:20:40.8
Hudson Nyberg More 21:46.9  11 3:42:27.7
Nick Hamann More 22:32.9  12 4:05:00.6

Big Lake Finish Position -     5

146
20:21.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Luke Hugo 2 18:24.0   1     2 18:24.0
Gavin Vold 22 19:53.2   2    24 38:17.2
Kevin Winkelman 31 20:09.3   3    55 58:26.5
Trent Erickson 38 20:46.4   4    93 1:19:12.9
Michael Edlund 53 22:36.3   5   146 1:41:49.2
Cody Helriegel (57) 23:31.5   6 (203) 2:05:20.7
Isaiah Prom (65) 25:06.7   7 (268) 2:30:27.4
Jonah Overby More 25:19.8   8 2:55:47.2
Charlie Madison More 26:55.8   9 3:22:43.0
Lance Helps More 30:54.4  10 3:53:37.4

Annandale Finish Position -     6

167
20:32.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Owen Fahey 1 18:12.5   1     1 18:12.5
Brennan Hill 37 20:42.4   2    38 38:54.9
Jacob Kent 40 21:03.5   3    78 59:58.4
Brody Bruns 43 21:17.7   4   121 1:21:16.1
Easton Zeidler 46 21:28.2   5   167 1:42:44.3
Aleks Obradovic (55) 22:38.4   6 (222) 2:05:22.7
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September 22, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Rocori XC Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Foley Finish Position -     7

207
22:16.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Noah Mix 7 18:35.7   1     7 18:35.7
Gavin Kadlec 17 19:31.9   2    24 38:07.6
Alessandro Medici 51 22:09.0   3    75 1:00:16.6
Austin Wahl 64 24:57.7   4   139 1:25:14.3
Thomas Holroyd 68 26:09.6   5   207 1:51:23.9
Mitchell Thell (69) 26:57.6   6 (276) 2:18:21.5

Princeton Finish Position -     8

209
21:19.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nolan Kraker 28 20:05.1   1    28 20:05.1
Kody Nelson 30 20:06.9   2    58 40:12.0
Graham Anderson 45 21:22.3   3   103 1:01:34.3
Brenden Marstein 50 21:48.2   4   153 1:23:22.5
Peyton Anderson 56 23:16.2   5   209 1:46:38.7
Kevin Riggs (61) 24:01.7   6 (270) 2:10:40.4

St. Cloud Tech Finish Position -     9

253
22:12.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jacob Vogel 42 21:12.2   1    42 21:12.2
Samuel Butkowski 48 21:36.9   2    90 42:49.1
Joshua Allen 49 21:42.4   3   139 1:04:31.5
Alexander Walk 52 22:28.3   4   191 1:26:59.8
Julian Rice 62 24:03.1   5   253 1:51:02.9
Gunnar Swenson (67) 25:55.9   6 (320) 2:16:58.8

Thief River Falls Finish Position -    10

263
22:35.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Briley Olsonawski 44 21:19.2   1    44 21:19.2
Jack Krein 47 21:31.6   2    91 42:50.8
Eli Nelson 54 22:37.9   3   145 1:05:28.7
Wyatt Novak 58 23:33.3   4   203 1:29:02.0
Jack Dodson 60 23:53.2   5   263 1:52:55.2

Willmar Finish Position -    11

268
23:10.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Marvin Hernandez 39 20:58.3   1    39 20:58.3
Jaret Brakken 41 21:04.5   2    80 42:02.8
Xavier Silva 59 23:33.9   3   139 1:05:36.7
Oscar Melgar 63 24:22.9   4   202 1:29:59.6
Jermaine Mohondhis 66 25:53.1   5   268 1:55:52.7

Sauk Rapids-Rice Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Mason Foss Less 20:27.4   1 20:27.4
Avery Nathe Less 22:22.6   2 42:50.0
Noah Middendorf Less 25:31.7   3 1:08:21.7
Evan Trompeter Less 25:42.8   4 1:34:04.5

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Fargo South Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Martin Moum Less 25:56.6   1 25:56.6
Jacob Spangler Less 29:40.2   2 55:36.8

Rocori Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nolan Kelly Less 20:04.7   1 20:04.7
Ty Lieser Less 20:52.6   2 40:57.3
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